
SANDRA HARO

HANDSOFDPOTTER
PRICELIST

Workshops-The Art GroundWorkshops-The Art GroundWorkshops-The Art Ground

Sessions-Bite-sized craftSessions-Bite-sized craftSessions-Bite-sized craft

Quick-funQuick-funQuick-fun

Wheel: Spin & Shape (^12)Wheel: Spin & Shape (^12)
Wheel: Little Potter Trotter (6-12)Wheel: Little Potter Trotter (6-12)
Hands of the Maker (^12)Hands of the Maker (^12)
Mini Sculpt Clay Club (4-12)Mini Sculpt Clay Club (4-12)
Air-Dry Clay CreationsAir-Dry Clay Creations
Air-Dry Clay Creations (Glow-in-the-Dark)Air-Dry Clay Creations (Glow-in-the-Dark)
Sandtastic Canvas JamSandtastic Canvas Jam

Wheel: Spin & Shape (^12)
Wheel: Little Potter Trotter (6-12)
Hands of the Maker (^12)
Mini Sculpt Clay Club (4-12)
Air-Dry Clay Creations
Air-Dry Clay Creations (Glow-in-the-Dark)
Sandtastic Canvas Jam

asti

SLime Ooze FactorySLime Ooze Factory  
SLime Ooze FactorySLime Ooze Factory    (Glow-in-the-Dark)(Glow-in-the-Dark)
Picasso‘s Brush BashPicasso‘s Brush Bash
Creative TilesCreative Tiles
Decoden CreationsDecoden Creations

SLime Ooze Factory 
SLime Ooze Factory  (Glow-in-the-Dark)
Picasso‘s Brush Bash
Creative Tiles
Decoden Creations

Glitter Tattoo / Jagua TattooGlitter Tattoo / Jagua Tattoo
Glitter Tattoo (Glow-in-the-Dark )Glitter Tattoo (Glow-in-the-Dark )
Glitter Tattoo / Jagua Tattoo
Glitter Tattoo (Glow-in-the-Dark )

$58$58
$55$55
$55$55
$55$55
$38$38

$42.90$42.90
$35$35

$58
$55
$55
$55
$38

$42.90
$35

$21.90 / 25.90$21.90 / 25.90
$26.90 / $30.90$26.90 / $30.90

$22++$22++
$15++$15++
$10++$10++

$21.90 / 25.90
$26.90 / $30.90

$22++
$15++
$10++

$4$4
$5$5
$4
$5



HANDSOFDPOTTER
PRIVATE EVENT

Choose ActivityChoose ActivityChoose Activity
asti

No. of pax X Activity price = Total amountNo. of pax X Activity price = Total amountNo. of pax X Activity price = Total amount

Optional Add-Ons!Optional Add-Ons!Optional Add-Ons!
BallooBalloons & Decorations in Space - $55ns & Decorations in Space - $55
Favor/ Gift (Candle/ Pottery Pieces) - $8-15*Favor/ Gift (Candle/ Pottery Pieces) - $8-15*

*Customisation requests are open, with a lead time of 2-4 weeks.*Customisation requests are open, with a lead time of 2-4 weeks.  

Balloons & Decorations in Space - $55
Favor/ Gift (Candle/ Pottery Pieces) - $8-15*

*Customisation requests are open, with a lead time of 2-4 weeks. 

Promotions!Promotions!Promotions!
10% off - 15pax & above10% off - 15pax & above  

andand
A free E-invite designed by us for your ease ofA free E-invite designed by us for your ease of
invitation!invitation!

10% off - 15pax & above 
and

A free E-invite designed by us for your ease of
invitation!

Drop us a text at 89518902 to enquire!Drop us a text at 89518902 to enquire!Drop us a text at 89518902 to enquire!


